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Versatile, Decorative
Resin Fence

Product Specifications
Product

Description
Reference
Number Color

UPC Code
014306

Weight Each
(lbs.)

Master
Pack

Master Pack
Volume (cu. ft)

Versatile,
Decorative
Resin Fence
Post & Base

2 Panel
Section

3 Panel
Section

2 Piece
Connector Pk

US960117 Black 912721 7.00 1 3.65
US960423 Brown 912752 7.00 1 3.65

US962117 Black 912738 10.56 1 1.76
US962423 Brown 912769 10.56 1 1.76

US963117 Black 912745 14.14 1 2.58

US963423 Brown 912776 14.14 1 2.58

USSP0235 Black N/A 1.00 1 0.035
USSP0236 Brown N/A 1.00 1 0.035

Black Brown

• Decorative lattice panels can be assembled and fitted to design & define your patio space!
• U.V. stabilized to resist color fading.
• Made of 100% prime resin, a material naturally weather resistant.
• Each post and base interlocks and can be filledwith water or sand to 50 lbs. for extra stability.
• Easily removable for storage at the end of the season.
• Can be power-washed for easy cleaning.
• Will not rust or splinter.
• No painting, sanding, or refinishingnecessary.

Post & Base 2 Panel Section

3 Panel Section

Width: 17.5”
Height: 38.5”

Opening: 46.5”
Height: 38.5”

Opening: 66.25”
Height: 38.5”
Width: 84”

2 Pc. Connector Pk



Versatile, Decorative Resin Fence
Spare Parts

Connector Pack USSP0235 &USSP0236

Reference Description Price US Price CA Price MX
USSP0235 FENCE2 PC CONNECTOR PK - BK $9.99 $13.32 $11.06

USSP0236 FENCE2 PC CONNECTOR PK - BR $9.99 $13.32 $11.06



Versatile, Decorative Patio Fence

How much Fence will I need for my Enclosure?

• Use any combination of panel sections to go between the posts and
bases to fit the measurements of your patio layout.

• “On center” length
• Overall length, including end posts & bases

Post & Base 2 Panel Section 3 Panel Section

381/2” 3 Ft. 4”

3 Ft. 10” 7 Ft.71/2”

5 Ft. 6”

Design & Define your patio or terrace with this decorative, lattice panel
fencing system that can be assembled and fitted to custom create your
outdoor dining space! Each post and base can be filledwith water or sand
to 50 lbs. for extra stability. System can be easilymoved and stored for
ease of cleaning at the end of each season.

Number of Panels per Section

Length 2 3

“On Center Length” 3 Ft. 10” 5 Ft. 6”
Overall Length 5 Ft. 6” 7 Ft.



Versatile, Decorative Patio Fence

What is the number of panel sections you will need to fit
selected lengths of your fence enclosure?

Nominal
Length

#Sections
2PanelSection

#Sections
3PanelSection

On Center
Length

Overall
Length

# of Posts
& Bases

10’ 2

1 1

7’81/2”

9’5’

9’2”

10’10”

3

3
15’ 4 15’5” 16’101/2” 5

20’ 5

2 2

19’3”

18’9”

20’9”

20’3”

6

5
25’ 6

3 2
4

22’11/2”

22’71/2”

22’11/2”

24’7”
24’1”
23’7”

7
6
5

30’
3
2
6

5
3
4
1

27’8”
28’2”
29’10”
28’8”

29’2”
29’71/2”

31’31/2”

30’11/2”

6
7
7
8

35’
9
6
3

6

2
4

33’2”
34’8”
34’2”
33’8”

34’8”
36’2”
35’8”
35’2”

7
10
9
8

40’
10
3
9
4
7

7

5
1
4
2

38’1/2”
38’61/2”

39’21/2”

40’21/2”

37.61/2”

38’1/2”

40’2”
40’
40’8”
41’8”
39’
39’6”

8
11
9
11
9
10

NOTE:
• Number of posts & bases needed for a lineof sections = Total # of Sections +1
• Number of posts & bases needed for a combination of sections in a geometric space,
(i.e., a rectangle)without any access through the fence = Total # of Sections +1

• Number of posts & bases needed for a combination of sections in a geometric space,
with access through the fence = Total # of Sections +1+# of accesses


